
1 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays 4 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Wednesdays

 
Aylesbury Bus Stn
Aston Clinton The Bell
Tring Church Square
Dudswell Hamberlins Lane
Berkhamsted Town Hall
Boxmoor Hemel Hempstead Railway Station
Hemel Hempstead Riverside
Hemel Hempstead Marlowes

X5 1

--
--

0537
0544
0553
0603
0607
0610

X5 1

0545
0558
0607
0614
0623
0633
0637
0640

X5 1

0600
0613
0622
0629
0638
0648
0652
0655

X5 1

0625
0638
0647
0654
0703
0716
0722
0725

X5 1

0700
0710
0722
0730
0744
0757
0807
0810

X5 2

0715
0728
0737
0744
0753
0803
0807
0810

X5 1

0720
0735
0747
0755
0809
0822
0827
0830

X5 2

--
--

0802
0809
0818
0831
0837
0840

X5 1

0750
0805
0817
0825
0839
0852
0857
0900

X5 2 X5 3 X5 3 X5 2

0800

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1730
0815 45 15 1745
0827 57 27 1757
0835 05 35 1805
0849 19 49 1819
0902 32 02 1832
0907 37 07 1837
0910 40 10 1840

X5 2

1730
1745
1757
1805
1814
1824
1832
1835

X5 1

1800
1815
1827
1834
1843
1853
1857
1900

X5 2

1800
1815
1827
1835
1844
1854
1902
1905

X5 3 X5 4 X5 4

1900

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

2200
1913 13 2213
1922 22 2222
1928 28 2228
1937 37 2237
1947 47 2247
1952 52 2252
1955 55 2255

X5 4

2300
2313
2322

--
--
--
--
--

1 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays 4 Runs Mondays only

 
Hemel Hempstead Marlowes
Hemel Hempstead Riverside
Boxmoor Hemel Hempstead Railway Station
Berkhamsted Kings Road
Dudswell Hamberlins Lane
Tring Church Square
Aston Clinton The Bell
Aylesbury Holiday Inn
Aylesbury Bus Stn

X5 1

0545
0548
0553
0605
0612
0620
0629
0634
0645

X5 1

0615
0618
0623
0635
0642
0650
0659
0704
0715

X5 1

0645
0648
0653
0705
0712
0720
0729
0734
0745

X5 1

0700
0703
0708
0720
0729
0738
0747
0752
0805

X5 2

0715
0718
0723
0735
0744
0753
0802
0807
0820

X5 1

0730
0733
0738
0750
0759
0808
0817
0822
0835

X5 2 X5 3 X5 3 X5 3

0745

Then
at

these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1615
0748 18 48 1618
0753 23 53 1623
0805 35 05 1635
0814 44 14 1644
0823 53 23 1653
0832 02 32 1702
0837 07 37 1707
0850 20 50 1720

X5 3

1645
1648
1653
1705
1714
1723
1732
1737
1750

X5 3

1715
1718
1723
1735
1744
1753

--
--
--

X5 1

1745
1748
1753
1805
1814
1823
1832
1837
1855

X5 2

1745
1748
1753
1805
1813
1821
1830
1835
1845

X5 1

1815
1818
1823
1835
1842
1850

--
--
--

X5 2

1815
1818
1821
1831
1839
1847

--
--
--

X5 2

1840
1843
1846
1856
1904
1912
1921
1926
1935

X5 1

1900
1902
1906
1916
1924
1932
1941
1946
1955

X5 2

1910
1913
1916
1926
1934
1942

--
--
--

 
Hemel Hempstead Marlowes
Hemel Hempstead Riverside
Boxmoor Hemel Hempstead Railway Station
Berkhamsted Kings Road
Dudswell Hamberlins Lane
Tring Church Square
Aston Clinton The Bell
Aylesbury Holiday Inn
Aylesbury Bus Stn

X5 1 X5 4 X5 1 X5 1

2000

Then
at

these
mins

00 00

past
each
hour
until

2200
2002 03 02 2203
2006 06 06 2206
2016 16 16 2216
2024 24 24 2224
2032 32 32 2232
2041 41 41 2241
2046 46 46 2246
2055 55 55 2255

X5 1

2300
2302
2306
2316
2324
2332
2341
2346
2355

X5 4

2300
2303
2306
2316
2324
2332
2341
2346
2355

 
Aylesbury Bus Stn
Aston Clinton The Bell
Tring Church Square
Dudswell Hamberlins Lane
Berkhamsted Town Hall
Boxmoor Hemel Hempstead Railway Station
Hemel Hempstead Riverside
Hemel Hempstead Marlowes

X5
0715
0728
0737
0744
0753
0803
0807
0810

X5
--
--

0802
0809
0818
0831
0837
0840

X5 X5 X5 X5
0800

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1630
0815 45 15 1645
0827 57 27 1657
0835 05 35 1705
0849 19 49 1719
0902 32 02 1732
0907 37 07 1737
0910 40 10 1740

X5
1700
1715
1727
1735
1749
1802
1807
1810

X5
1730
1745
1757
1805
1814
1824
1832
1835

X5
1800
1815
1827
1835
1844
1854
1902
1905

X5 X5 X5
1900

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

2200
1913 13 2213
1922 22 2222
1928 28 2228
1937 37 2237
1947 47 2247
1952 52 2252
1955 55 2255

X5
2300
2313
2322

--
--
--
--
--

 
Hemel Hempstead Marlowes
Hemel Hempstead Riverside
Boxmoor Hemel Hempstead Railway Station
Berkhamsted Kings Road
Dudswell Hamberlins Lane
Tring Church Square
Aston Clinton The Bell
Aylesbury Holiday Inn
Aylesbury Bus Stn

X5
0715
0718
0723
0735
0744
0753
0802
0807
0820

X5 X5 X5 X5
0745

Then
at

these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1615
0748 18 48 1618
0753 23 53 1623
0805 35 05 1635
0814 44 14 1644
0823 53 23 1653
0832 02 32 1702
0837 07 37 1707
0850 20 50 1720

X5
1645
1648
1653
1705
1714
1723
1732
1737
1750

X5
1715
1718
1723
1735
1744
1753

--
--
--

X5
1745
1748
1753
1805
1813
1821
1830
1835
1845

X5
1815
1818
1821
1831
1839
1847

--
--
--

X5
1840
1843
1846
1856
1904
1912
1921
1926
1935

X5
1910
1913
1916
1926
1934
1942

--
--
--

X5
2000
2003
2006
2016
2024
2032
2041
2046
2055

X5
2100
2103
2106
2116
2124
2132
2141
2146
2155

X5
2200
2203
2206
2216
2224
2232
2241
2246
2255

X5
2300
2303
2306
2316
2324
2332
2341
2346
2355

X5 Aylesbury to Hemel Hempstead

via Aston Clinton, Tring and Berkhamsted - Valid from Sunday, December 29, 2024 to Saturday, January 4, 2025

Monday to Friday - Hemel Hempstead Marlowes

Monday to Friday - Aylesbury Bus Stn

Saturday - Hemel Hempstead Marlowes

Saturday - Aylesbury Bus Stn


	Monday to Friday - Hemel Hempstead Marlowes
	Monday to Friday - Aylesbury Bus Stn
	Saturday - Hemel Hempstead Marlowes
	Saturday - Aylesbury Bus Stn

